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Long,  low horizontal blocks of mixed materials layer 
together to create distinct architectural lounge groupings 
with a very contemporary look: Introducing “Boulevard”.  
Designed for luxury residential use and high-end 
hospitality, this collection is strikingly handsome, low 
maintenance, versatile, and comfortable.

Available in 2 colors (iron black / cotton) the durable 
powder-coated aluminum base supports ergonomically 
shaped cushions in an attractive range of durable 
Sunbrella textiles.  The same durable powder-coated 
aluminum pairs with low maintenance Italian High 
Pressure Laminate (HPL) to make up the Boulevard low 
tables.

Boulevard sunbeds are solid, minimalist pieces perfect 
around the swimming pool. Featuring: a handy attached 
side-table, a push button gas spring to allow for a smooth 
reclining experience, an ergonomically shaped cushion 
with a built-in headrest and small discrete wheels for 
mobility.

New for Mamagreen is the introduction of a double-
sided lounge configuration, that can serve as a central 
gathering space, dividing spaces, a daybed or as part of 
a casual low dining ensemble. The optional adjustable 
shades add further function to this arrangement.



BOULEVARD Sunbed 
with Canopy and Integrated Table
BOU21
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Note : 
- Push button gas spring adjustable backrest
- Small wheels

BOULEVARD Sunbed 
with Canopy
BOU20

39 ft3
108 lb
141 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

2 Boxes
1.1 m3

49 kg
64 kg

39.5 ft3
119 lb
152 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

2 Boxes
1.12 m3

54 kg
69 kg

L 94” | 239 cm 
W 46”  | 116 cm
H 53” | 134 cm
SH 12” |   31 cm
COM 5.5 Ly

L 94” | 239 cm 
W 46”  | 116 cm
H 53” | 134 cm
SH 12” |   31 cm
COM 5.5 Ly

BOULEVARD Sunbed
BOU01

28 ft3
86 lb

108 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.80 m3

39 kg
49 kg

L 78.5” | 200 cm 
W 37.5”  |   95 cm
H 14” |   36 cm
SH 12” |   31 cm
COM 5.0 Ly

BOU01PC Protective Cover  

BOULEVARD Sunbed with Integrated Table
BOU03

29 ft3
97 lb

119 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.82 m3

44 kg
54 kg

L 78.5” | 200 cm 
W 37.5”  |   95 cm
H 17.5” |   45 cm
SH 12” |   31 cm
COM 5.0 Ly

BOU03PC Protective Cover  

BOU20PC Protective Cover             
(close position)   

BOU21PC Protective Cover            
(close position)   
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27”
68 cm

27.5”
70 cm

35.5”
90 cm

15”
38 cm

6”
15 cm

BOULEVARD Element
BOU04

BOULEVARD Right Hand End Element
BOU14

BOULEVARD Left Hand End Element
BOU13

BOULEVARD Corner
BOU05

BOULEVARD Right Hand Chaise
BOU08

BOULEVARD Left Hand Chaise
BOU07

26 ft3
57 lb
75 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.73 m3

26 kg
34 kg

23 ft3
55 lb
71 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.64 m3

25 kg
32 kg

54 ft3
106 lb
137 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
1.53 m3

48 kg
62 kg

54 ft3
106 lb
137 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
1.53 m3

48 kg
62 kg

35 ft3
82 lb

104 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.99 m3

37 kg
47 kg

35 ft3
82 lb

104 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.99 m3

37 kg
47 kg

W 43.5”  | 110 cm
D 35.5” |   90 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
COM 3.5 Ly

W 52.5”  | 133 cm
D 63” | 160 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
AH 20.5” |   52 cm
COM 5.5 Ly

W 59”  | 150 cm
D 35.5” |   90 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
AH 20.5” |   52 cm
COM 4.5 Ly

W 59”  | 150 cm
D 35.5” |   90 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
AH 20.5” |   52 cm
COM 4.5 Ly

W 52.5”  | 133 cm
D 63” | 160 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
AH 20.5” |   52 cm
COM 5.5 Ly

W 35.5”  |   90 cm
D 35.5” |   90 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
COM 4.0 Ly
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15 ft3
112 lb
124 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.43 m3

51 kg
56 kg

L 43.5”  | 110 cm
W 43.5”  | 110 cm
H 9” |   23 cm

BOULEVARD Coffee Table
BOU09  

BOU09PC Protective cover  
  

15 ft3
119 lb
130 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.43 m3

54 kg
59 kg

L 43.5”  | 110 cm
W 43.5”  | 110 cm
H 14.5” |   37 cm

BOU10PC Protective cover  
  

BOULEVARD Coffee Table with Accent Table
BOU10  

14 ft3
77 lb
88 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
0.39 m3

35 kg
40 kg

L 43.5”  | 110 cm
W 43.5”  | 110 cm
H 9” |   23 cm

BOU19PC Protective cover  
  

BOULEVARD Entertainment Table
BOU19  



138”
350 cm

158”
400 cm

138”
350 cm

94.5”
240 cm

138”
350 cm

94.5”
240 cm

94.5”
240 cm

94.5”
240 cm

155”
393 cm

63”
160 cm

155”
393 cm

63”
160 cm

63”
160 cm

199”
503 cm

63”
160 cm

199”
503 cm

63”
160 cm

105”
266 cm

158”
400 cm

94.5”
240 cm

118”
300 cm

35.5”
90 cm

BOUCO-1  BOULEVARD Configuration 1

BOUPC-1  Protective cover 

BOU14 + BOU05 + BOU13

BOUCO-6  BOULEVARD Configuration 6

BOUPC-6  Protective cover 

BOU08 + (2X) BOU04 + BOU13

BOUCO-7  BOULEVARD Configuration 7

BOUPC-7  Protective cover 

BOU07 + (2X) BOU04 + BOU14

BOUCO-8  BOULEVARD Configuration 8

BOUPC-8  Protective cover 

BOU08 + BOU07 

BOUCO-9  BOULEVARD Configuration 9

BOUPC-9  Protective cover 

BOU14 + (2X) BOU05 + (2X) BOU04 + BOU13

BOUCO-10  BOULEVARD Configuration 10

BOUPC-10  Protective cover 

BOU14 + (2X) BOU05 + (4X) BOU04 + BOU13

BOUCO-11  BOULEVARD Configuration 11

BOUPC-11  Protective cover 

BOU14 + BOU13

BOUCO-2  BOULEVARD Configuration 2

BOUPC-2  Protective cover 

BOU14 + BOU05 + BOU04 + BOU13

BOUCO-3  BOULEVARD Configuration 3

BOUPC-3  Protective cover 

BOU13 + BOU05 + BOU04 + BOU14

BOUCO-4  BOULEVARD Configuration 4

BOUPC-4  Protective cover 

BOU08 + BOU04 + BOU13

BOUCO-5  BOULEVARD Configuration 5

BOUPC-5  Protective cover        

BOU07 + BOU04 + BOU14
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Premium Powder Coated Aluminum - Ultra Durable

See back for information & color swatches
TOP

CUSHION & SHADE

HPL (High Pressure Laminate)  

Sunbrella Category E / G / H
Batyline Elios (IMO)

BASE

Collection  : BOULEVARD
Designers  : MAMAGREEN Design Lab



DOUBLE SIDED 
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Boulevard double-sided lounge configuration, arrangement that can 
serve as a central gathering space, dividing spaces, a daybed or as part 
of a casual low dining ensemble. The optional adjustable shades add 

further function to this arrangement.



BOULEVARD End Element Double Sided 
with Shade
BOU18

69.5 ft3
161 lb
203 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

2 Boxes
1.97 m3

73 kg
92 kg

NOTE : Movable backrest
(double sided or daybed position)

BOULEVARD Element Double Sided
BOU15

BOULEVARD Table / Seat Double Sided
BOU17

43 ft3
93 lb

117 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
1.22 m3

42 kg
53 kg

40 ft3
106 lb
130 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
1.14 m3

48 kg
59 kg

NOTE : Movable backrest
(double sided or daybed position)

NOTE : One side table, one side seat

BOULEVARD End Element Double Sided
BOU16

58 ft3
141 lb
174 lb

Unit
Volume
Nett
Gross

1 / Box
1.64 m3

64 kg
79 kg

NOTE : Movable backrest
(double sided or daybed position)

27”
68 cm

27”
68 cm

27”
68 cm

65.5”
166 cm

15”
38 cm

6”
15 cm

W 59”  | 150 cm
D 65.5” | 166 cm
H 77” | 196 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
AH 20.5” |   52 cm
COM 8.0 Ly

W 59”  | 150 cm
D 65.5” | 166 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
AH 20.5” |   52 cm
COM 8.0 Ly

W 43.5”  | 110 cm
D 65.5” | 166 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm 
COM 4.0 Ly

W 43.5”  | 110 cm
D 65.5” | 166 cm
H 27” |   68 cm
SH 15” |   38 cm
COM 5.5 Ly
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161.5”
410 cm

65.5”
166 cm

146”
370 cm

65.5”
166 cm

BDSCO-1  BOULEVARD Double Sided 
      Configuration 1

BDSPC-1  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU15

87”
220 cm

65.5”
166 cm

65.5”
166 cm

118”
300 cm

BDSCO-2  BOULEVARD Double Sided 
      Configuration 2

BDSPC-2  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU16
NOTE : Can be turned into a daybed

65.5”
166 cm

118”
300 cm

BDSCO-3  BOULEVARD Double Sided 
      Configuration 3

BDSPC-3  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU18
NOTE : Can be turned into a daybed

65.5”
166 cm

146”
370 cm

BDSCO-5  BOULEVARD Double Sided 
      Configuration 5

BDSPC-5  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU15 + BOU16

146”
370 cm

65.5”
166 cm

BDSCO-6  BOULEVARD Double Sided 
      Configuration 6

BDSPC-6  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU15 + BOU18

BDSCO-7  BOULEVARD Double Sided 
      Configuration 7

BDSPC-7  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU16 + BOU15

161.5”
410 cm

65.5”
166 cm

161.5”
410 cm

65.5”
166 cm

BDSCO-8 BOULEVARD Double Sided 
        Configuration 8

BDSPC-8  Protective cover 
(2X) BOU18 + BOU15

BDSCO-9 BOULEVARD Double Sided 
  Configuration 9

BDSPC-9  Protective cover  
(2X) BOU15 + BOU17

65.5”
166 cm

130.5”
330 cm

65.5”
166 cm

146”
370 cm

BDSCO-10 BOULEVARD Double Sided 
  Configuration 10

BDSPC-10  Protective cover 
BOU15 + BOU17 + BOU16

BDSCO-11 BOULEVARD Double Sided 
        Configuration 11

BDSPC-11  Protective cover 
BOU15 + BOU17 + BOU18

BDSCO-12 BOULEVARD Double Sided 
        Configuration 12

BDSPC-12  Protective cover 
(2X) BOU16 + BOU17

65.5”
166 cm

161.5”
410 cm

BDSCO-13 BOULEVARD Double Sided 
        Configuration 13

BDSPC-13  Protective cover 
(2X) BOU18 + BOU17
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Premium Powder Coated Aluminum - Ultra Durable

See back for information & color swatches

SHADE FRAME TOP

CUSHION & SHADE

Premium Powder Coated Steel - Ultra Durable HPL (High Pressure Laminate)  

Sunbrella Category E / G / H
Batyline Elios (IMO)

BASE

Collection  : BOULEVARD DOUBLE SIDED
Designers  : MAMAGREEN Design Lab


